Backlight membrane
Backlight membrane for refrigeration applications
PN05/18 APRIL
Product News 05/18 1 / 3
Emerson Commercial & Residential Solutions - Dixell S.r.l. - Z.I. Via dell’Industria, 27 - 32016 Alpago (BL) ITALY - EmersonClimate.com - Dixell@Emerson.com
Dear Customer,
Dixell completes the range of solutions for commercial refrigeration and food service with the introduction of the new
backlight membrane interfaces for WING LH. The backlight solution features a visually aesthetic design of lighted keys

Cable, 19cm for the connection between the backlight membrane and
WING LH controller
5. How to order
Here below the how to order for WING LH models provided with backlight membrane; compared to the standard
models, predisposed for remote display, the letter “E” will be identified by the entry ”N”.
X W _ _ L H – A B C D E       How to order WITHOUT backlight membrane
X W _ _ L H – A B C D N       How to order WITH backlight membrane
A B C D
      Power supply      Inputs     Buzzer RTC         Measurement unit
4 110Vac N NTC 0 No No C °C
5 230Vac P PTC 1 Yes No F °F
    2 No Super K
    3 Yes Super K
6. Availability and orders
Please contact our sales department for delivery time and further information.